
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE: KANNUR.

* * * *
APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of the Post : Village Extension Officer Gr.II 
Department : Rural Development 
Category No  : 504/2012  
Date of Test : 07.06.2014
Rank List No. & Date : 399/16/DOC Dtd. 07.07.2016
Date of receipt of the requisition : 08.08.2018
No. of vacancies reported : 02 (Two) Fresh 
Date of Advice : 10.09.2018

Pending Turns
NJD :  NIL  
NCA :  NIL
TPO :  MR IV 94 LC/AI , MR IV 96 M   

Main Rotation stands at : MR IV 97 OC already filled up
Sl. 
No.

Name & Address Rank
No.

Community Rotation as
approved by the

Commission

Department Remarks

1 JIKSON K
KUTTIKAT HOUSE
KUZHICHAL
KANNUR – 670563 

447 LC MR IV 94 LC/AI
TPO on 27.2.18
now satisfied. 

Rural
Development

MR IV 98 E kept
as TPO 

2 DIVYA K V
CHELORA VEEDU
VAYAKKARA 
KAITHAPRAM 
KANNUR - 670631

70 (--) MR IV 99 OC  Rural
Development

                                                              OC/BC POSITION

OC BC NJD DA TOTAL

Previous 18 18 52 1 89
Present   1   1   - -  2
Total 19 19 52 1 91

List of Unfilled turn of Communities

Nil

   

Sd/-
                for   DISTRICT OFFICER,

                                                                                               KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE, KANNUR


	Pending Turns
	Main Rotation stands at : MR IV 97 OC already filled up
	OC/BC POSITION
	OCC
	BC
	NJD
	DA
	TOTAL
	Previous
	18
	18
	52
	1
	89
	Present
	1
	1
	-
	-
	2
	Total
	19
	19
	52
	1
	91
	List of Unfilled turn of Communities



