# KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DISTRICT OFFICE: KANNUR.

\* \* \* \*

## APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of the Post	•	Village Extension Officer Gr.II
Department	:	Rural Development
Category No	:	504/2012
Date of Test	:	07.06.2014
Rank List No. & Date	:	399/16/DOC Dtd. 07.07.2016
Date of receipt of the requisition	:	08.08.2018
No. of vacancies reported	:	02 (Two) Fresh
Date of Advice	:	10.09.2018

#### Pending Turns NIL

NIL

:

:

:

NJD

NCA

TPO

MR IV 94 LC/AI , MR IV 96 M

## Main Rotation stands at : MR IV 97 OC already filled up

<u>Main Rotation stands at .</u> With 17 57 OC aneady miled up								
Sl.	Name & Address	Rank	Community	Rotation as	Department	Remarks		
No.		No.		approved by the				
				Commission				
1	JIKSON K	447	LC	MR IV 94 LC/AI	Rural			
	KUTTIKAT HOUSE			TPO on 27.2.18	Development			
	KUZHICHAL			now satisfied.	_			
	KANNUR – 670563							
				MR IV 98 E kept				
				as TPO				
2	DIVYA K V	70	()	MR IV 99 OC	Rural			
	CHELORA VEEDU				Development			
	VAYAKKARA				_			
	KAITHAPRAM							
	KANNUR - 670631							

### **OC/BC POSITION**

	OC	BC	NJD	DA	TOTAL
Previous	18	18	5 <b>2</b>	1	89
Present	1	1	-	-	2
Total	19	19	52	1	91

**List of Unfilled turn of Communities** 

Nil

Sd/for DISTRICT OFFICER, KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE, KANNUR